Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.51
1:08.60
1:08.99
1:09.45
1:09.63
1:09.77
1:10.51
1:10.71
1:10.83
1:10.89
1:11.12
1:11.29
1:11.36
1:12.20

1:16.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.63
1:08.99
1:11.12
1:10.71
1:09.45
1:09.77
1:10.89

1:10.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
425
418
410
406
404
391
388
386
385
381
379
378
365
309

WA Pts

406
418
381
388
410
404
385
386

Round

r m I I T I I I T

N

I I I I I

Round

I I T

I I =

Date

04/05/13
23/02/14
09/05/15
22/02/15
14/02/16
03/05/14
13/05/12
22/02/15
06/04/14
06/04/14
12/04/15
03/06/12
24/02/13
26/02/12

27/02/11

Date

14/02/16
09/05/15
12/04/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
03/05/14
06/04/14
06/04/14

Meet

ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship

Yorkshire SA County Championships
ASA North East Regional Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014

Sports Aid Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport April Meet 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

Stockport April Meet 2014

Venue

Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Sunderland
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Stockport

Stockport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.60
1:08.51
1:11.36
1:11.29
1:10.51
1:12.20

1:16.26

Copyright 2024

425

378
379
391
365
309

I T I I I I T

23/02/14
04/05/13
24/02/13
03/06/12
13/05/12
26/02/12
27/02/11

Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship
Yorkshire Age Group Championships

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Sports Aid Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



