## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.51	427	Н	04/05/13	ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship	Sunderland	Skipton	1
1:08.60	425	Н	23/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:08.99	418	Н	09/05/15	ASA North East Regional Championships	Sunderland		1
1:09.45	410	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:09.63	406	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:09.77	404	Н	03/05/14	ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014	Sunderland	Skipton	1
1:10.51	391	Н	13/05/12	Sports Aid Open Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:10.71	388	F	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:10.83	386	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Skipton	1
1:10.89	385	F	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Skipton	1
1:11.12	381	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
1:11.29	379	Н	03/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:11.36	378	Н	24/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:12.20	365	Н	26/02/12	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:16.26	309	Н	27/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.63	406	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:08.99	418	Н	09/05/15	ASA North East Regional Championships	Sunderland		1
1:11.12	381	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
1:10.71	388	F	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:09.45	410	Н	22/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:09.77	404	Н	03/05/14	ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014	Sunderland	Skipton	1
1:10.89	385	F	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Skipton	1
1:10.83	386	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Skipton	1
Copyright 2024			00/04/14	Otoonport April Woot 2014	Otockport	Powered By SPOR	ΓS

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.60	425	Н	23/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:08.51	427	Н	04/05/13	ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship	Sunderland	Skipton	1
1:11.36	378	Н	24/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:11.29	379	Н	03/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:10.51	391	Н	13/05/12	Sports Aid Open Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:12.20	365	Н	26/02/12	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:16.26	309	Н	27/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS